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MUni Downhill
MUni Downhill    Age Group: Expert Male

096 Weichenberger, David 1Austria 2:10.00
255 Schulz, Rocco 2Germany 2:15.00
044 Hoover, Beau 3USA 2:16.00
006 Melton, Tony 4New Zealand 2:18.00
170 Dunn, Corbin 5USA 2:20.00
333 Charrier, Martin 5France 2:20.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: Expert Female
343 Lehnert, Jana 1Germany 2:46.00
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 3:06.00
292 Pellmann, Sophia 3Germany 3:08.00
005 Genelin, Irene 4USA 3:09.00
209 Brattinger, Meike 5Germany 3:12.00
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 6Denmark 3:13.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 0-15 Male
483 Richter, Andreas 1Germany 2:32.00
181 Vonmetz, Simon 2Italy 2:37.00
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 3Denmark 2:39.00
215 Madsen, Peter 4Denmark 2:46.00
200 Rytter, Oskar 5Denmark 2:54.00
019 Ploner, Philipp 6Italy 2:55.00
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 7Denmark 2:59.00
092 von Magius, Lasse 7Denmark 2:59.00
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 9Italy 3:04.00
375 Lamberton, Lachlan 10Australia 3:07.00
143 Rodler, Simon 11Germany 3:09.00
238 Bjerno, Kasper 12Denmark 3:11.00
175 Lancaster Robertson, 

Sam
13New Zealand 3:16.00

339 Harris, Jaryd 14Australia 3:18.00
221 Johnson-Swainston, 

Dylan
15Australia 3:25.00

494 Sandstrom, Jesper 16Sweden 3:35.00
438 Smith, Jacob 17New Zealand 3:47.00
454 Hogan, Sebastian 18Australia 3:49.00
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 19Australia 4:00.00
062 Rabanser, Mike 20Italy 4:01.00
349 Nankivell, Brandon 21Australia 4:03.00
030 Pliger, Ivan 22Italy 4:09.00
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 23Denmark 4:32.00
488 Mossman, Henry 24New Zealand 4:37.00
212 Lennartz.Johansen, 

Rasmus
25Denmark 5:29.00

443 Ingwersen, Dylan 26Australia 6:13.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 0-15 Female
209 Brattinger, Meike 1Germany 3:12.00
156 Jensen, Katrine 2Denmark 3:43.00
020 Ploner, Anna 3Italy 3:58.00
127 Martin, Luna 4Denmark 4:23.00
116 Lennartz.Johansen, 

Mathilde
5Denmark 5:09.00

342 Kretschmer, Lena 6Germany 6:05.00
167 Laursen, Amanda 7Denmark 6:43.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 16-18 Male
044 Hoover, Beau 1USA 2:16.00
333 Charrier, Martin 2France 2:20.00
324 Niedner, Sebastian 3Germany 2:23.00
083 Valentin, Bucher 4Switzerland 2:28.00
016 Wilton, Scott 5USA 2:32.00
219 Grierson, Alex 6New Zealand 2:39.00
305 Goodman, Daniel 7New Zealand 2:49.00
469 Middleton, Dave 8New Zealand 2:52.00
189 Duguay, Hugo 9Canada 2:55.00
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 10Germany 2:56.00
268 Newton, Jack 11New Zealand 2:58.00
217 Millen, Jordan 12New Zealand 3:06.00
105 Bothe, Søren 13Denmark 3:14.00
151 Girvan, Matthew 14New Zealand 3:21.00
495 Schramm, Pele 15USA 3:23.00
475 Ross, Emmett 16USA 3:27.00
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 17Switzerland 3:35.00
353 Traill, Jesse 18New Zealand 3:38.00
230 Mortensen, Philip 19Denmark 4:02.00
188 Girvan, Joshua 20New Zealand 4:05.00
338 Morris, Adam 21Australia 4:10.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 16-18 Female
343 Lehnert, Jana 1Germany 2:46.00
292 Pellmann, Sophia 2Germany 3:08.00
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 3Denmark 3:13.00
341 Schneider, Regina 4Germany 3:33.00
142 Meyer, Kamilla 5Denmark 3:35.00
018 Ploner, Lisa 6Italy 3:39.00
214 Lawler, Anna 7USA 3:45.00
021 Hansen, Amalie 8Denmark 4:02.00
133 Goldstein, Kirsten 9USA 4:14.00
196 Rytter, Ida 10Denmark 4:27.00
239 Nielsen, Nanna 11Denmark 4:42.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 19+ Female
118 Theiß, Sonja 1Germany 3:06.00
005 Genelin, Irene 2USA 3:09.00
135 Dietze, Stephanie 3Germany 3:14.00
172 Wegner, Nadine 4Germany 3:15.00
471 Vogl, Anita 5Germany 4:08.00
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 6Japan 4:38.00
480 Henderson, Kirsten 7New Zealand 4:56.00
436 Hensel, Kim 8USA 5:19.00
077 Körner, Elke 9Germany 6:06.00
444 Carter, Cassie 10Australia 6:30.00
126 Kjellerup, Sanne 11Denmark 11:59.00

15th Unicycling World Championships and Convention 201010-Jan-2010 18:42 Page 1 of 2



ID# Name
Final
PlaceDetailsCountry

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 19-24 Male
096 Weichenberger, David 1Austria 2:10.00
255 Schulz, Rocco 2Germany 2:15.00
050 Eichholz, Lutz 3Germany 2:24.00
319 Rowell, Forrest 4USA 2:28.00
291 Sklenars, Will 5New Zealand 2:33.00
374 Trevor, Thomas 6Australia 2:36.00
218 Lavis, Mark 7Australia 2:38.00
082 Vogt, Marc 8Liechtenstein 2:46.00
499 van Boekhout, Peter 8New Zealand 2:46.00
079 Möller, Bernd 10Germany 2:54.00
501 Marin, Kevin 10France 2:54.00
184 Renaud, Julien 10Canada 2:54.00
432 Cabot, Maxime 13France 2:57.00
445 Albert, Baptiste 14France 3:00.00
321 Lynch, Scott 15Australia 3:06.00
312 Küttel, Simon 16Switzerland 3:27.00
229 Caron, Arthur 17France 3:34.00
478 Kaiser, Florian 18Germany 3:45.00
371 Sanders, Philip 19USA 3:48.00
484 Ingrames, Joshua 20Australia 4:12.00
310 Jeandel, Gaétan 21France 4:29.00
084 Montserrat Carvajal, 

Francesc
22Spain 4:32.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 25-35 Male
006 Melton, Tony 1New Zealand 2:18.00
170 Dunn, Corbin 2USA 2:20.00
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 3Japan 2:25.00
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 4Germany 2:31.00
154 Mossengren, Jamey 5USA 2:44.00
193 Sarten, Benjamin 6New Zealand 2:46.00
009 Andersen, Jesper 7Denmark 2:47.00
057 Sommer, Kristian 8Denmark 2:55.00
152 Curtis, Ashley 9Australia 2:59.00
284 Wakeling, Sam 9United Kingdom 2:59.00
504 Galan, Juan Pablo 11Spain 3:05.00
003 Looi, Ken 12New Zealand 3:09.00
015 Kober, Stephan 13Germany 3:17.00
332 Dupré, Olivier 14France 3:21.00
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 15USA 3:25.00
068 Rollo, Tynan 16Australia 3:50.00
473 Schmid, Martin 17Switzerland 4:02.00
069 Huntley, Geoffrey 18Australia 4:27.00
014 Lawrenz, Bernd 19Germany 4:45.00
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru 20Japan 5:25.00
169 Kee, Xuyuan 21Singapore 7:39.00
344 Chovelon, Franck 22France 9:31.00

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 36+ Male
004 Cotter, Andy 1USA 2:47.00
076 Pfender, Jogi 2Germany 2:51.00
007 Foss, John 3USA 3:03.00
413 Holub, Tom 4USA 3:16.00
107 Summer, Holger 5Germany 3:26.00
171 O'Brien, Rob 6Australia 4:38.00
160 Loh, Benjamin 7Australia 4:50.00

340 Penton, Mike 8United Kingdom 5:24.00
283 Yoo, Byeong so 9Korea South 6:10.00
467 Price, Matthew 10Australia 6:13.00
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MUni Uphill
MUni Uphill    Age Group: Expert Male

333 Charrier, Martin 1France 1:27.02
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 2Japan 1:31.00
096 Weichenberger, David 3Austria 1:31.43
374 Trevor, Thomas 4Australia 1:34.77
044 Hoover, Beau 5USA 1:43.39
006 Melton, Tony 6New Zealand 1:43.64

MUni Uphill    Age Group: Expert Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 2:53.43
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 3:17.71
343 Lehnert, Jana 3Germany 3:56.71
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 4Denmark 4:10.83
135 Dietze, Stephanie 5Germany 4:22.21
142 Meyer, Kamilla 6Denmark 4:40.05

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 0-15 Male
215 Madsen, Peter 1Denmark 2:09.58
182 Jørgensen, Jonas 2Denmark 2:16.33
092 von Magius, Lasse 3Denmark 2:19.24
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 4Australia 2:39.86
181 Vonmetz, Simon 5Italy 2:41.74
175 Lancaster Robertson, S 6New Zealand 2:47.39
200 Rytter, Oskar 7Denmark 2:50.99
483 Richter, Andreas 8Germany 2:56.71
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 9Sweden 3:08.14
019 Ploner, Philipp 10Italy 3:09.00
339 Harris, Jaryd 11Australia 3:14.52
143 Rodler, Simon 12Germany 3:20.14
202 Ravn-Jonsen, Teis 13Denmark 3:31.99
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 14Australia 3:43.59
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 15Italy 3:57.80
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 16Denmark 4:25.71
349 Nankivell, Brandon 17Australia 5:11.90
375 Lamberton, Lachlan 18Australia 5:22.15
438 Smith, Jacob 19New Zealand 5:59.77
062 Rabanser, Mike 20Italy 7:11.49
454 Hogan, Sebastian 21Australia 9:15.58
030 Pliger, Ivan DQItaly

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 0-15 Female
156 Jensen, Katrine 1Denmark 4:51.05
209 Brattinger, Meike 2Germany 5:49.74
020 Ploner, Anna 3Italy 6:49.49
293 Kristensen, Signe 4Denmark 9:42.99

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 16-18 Male
333 Charrier, Martin 1France 1:27.02
044 Hoover, Beau 2USA 1:43.39
016 Wilton, Scott 3USA 2:03.09
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 4Switzerland 2:11.70
219 Grierson, Alex 5New Zealand 2:18.84
324 Niedner, Sebastian 6Germany 2:22.17
353 Traill, Jesse 7New Zealand 2:29.70
189 Duguay, Hugo 8Canada 2:45.61
058 Leonhardt, Rolf 9Germany 2:49.49

305 Goodman, Daniel 10New Zealand 2:54.74
083 Valentin, Bucher 11Switzerland 3:04.12
475 Ross, Emmett 12USA 3:48.42
230 Mortensen, Philip 13Denmark 5:21.39

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 16-18 Female
343 Lehnert, Jana 1Germany 3:56.71
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 2Denmark 4:10.83
142 Meyer, Kamilla 3Denmark 4:40.05
021 Hansen, Amalie 4Denmark 4:47.11
239 Nielsen, Nanna 5Denmark 6:00.74
018 Ploner, Lisa 6Italy 6:13.21
196 Rytter, Ida 7Denmark 7:44.02
341 Schneider, Regina 8Germany 8:45.08
214 Lawler, Anna 9USA 9:54.58
106 Bork, Vivien DQGermany
075 Görisch, Maura DQGermany
133 Goldstein, Kirsten DQUSA

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 19+ Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 2:53.43
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 3:17.71
135 Dietze, Stephanie 3Germany 4:22.21
060 Kobayashi, Sawako 4Japan 4:44.65
172 Wegner, Nadine 5Germany 6:25.74
480 Henderson, Kirsten DQNew Zealand
436 Hensel, Kim DQUSA

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 19-24 Male
096 Weichenberger, David 1Austria 1:31.43
374 Trevor, Thomas 2Australia 1:34.77
050 Eichholz, Lutz 3Germany 1:50.52
291 Sklenars, Will 4New Zealand 1:50.94
184 Renaud, Julien 5Canada 1:54.43
319 Rowell, Forrest 6USA 1:56.30
218 Lavis, Mark 7Australia 1:59.90
478 Kaiser, Florian 8Germany 3:23.96
445 Albert, Baptiste 9France 3:38.02
432 Cabot, Maxime 10France 3:49.83
082 Vogt, Marc 11Liechtenstein 4:22.74
049 Tappin, Nathan 12Canada 4:25.46
255 Schulz, Rocco 13Germany 4:34.24
079 Möller, Bernd 14Germany 4:46.36
321 Lynch, Scott 15Australia 5:13.56
484 Ingrames, Joshua 16Australia 7:39.15
312 Küttel, Simon DQSwitzerland

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 25-35 Male
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 1Japan 1:31.00
006 Melton, Tony 2New Zealand 1:43.64
170 Dunn, Corbin 3USA 2:17.64
009 Andersen, Jesper 4Denmark 2:18.39
003 Looi, Ken 5New Zealand 2:52.55
154 Mossengren, Jamey 6USA 2:55.99
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 7Germany 3:32.43
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 8USA 4:05.21
015 Kober, Stephan 9Germany 4:19.49
014 Lawrenz, Bernd 10Germany 7:22.99
408 Tokutake, Mitsuru DQJapan
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MUni Uphill    Age Group: 36+ Male
004 Cotter, Andy 1USA 1:58.02
007 Foss, John 2USA 3:39.08
160 Loh, Benjamin 3Australia 3:56.84
413 Holub, Tom 4USA 4:49.40
076 Pfender, Jogi 5Germany 5:03.05
448 Sowers, James DQUSA
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MUni Cross Country
MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 0-15 Male

215 Madsen, Peter 1Denmark 1:24:23.00
181 Vonmetz, Simon 2Italy 1:28:33.00
200 Rytter, Oskar 3Denmark 1:33:18.00
483 Richter, Andreas 4Germany 1:40:17.00
425 Ingwersen, Ruben 5Australia 1:41:57.00
339 Harris, Jaryd 6Australia 1:42:51.00
019 Ploner, Philipp 7Italy 1:44:28.00
375 Lamberton, Lachlan 8Australia 1:44:55.00
221 Johnson-Swainston, Dyl 9Australia 1:47:54.00
056 Vonmetz, Klaus 10Italy 1:48:58.00
143 Rodler, Simon 11Germany 1:49:54.00
175 Lancaster Robertson, S 12New Zealand 1:51:04.00
494 Sandstrom, Jesper 13Sweden 1:52:52.00
212 Lennartz.Johansen, Ras 14Denmark 2:15:04.00
092 von Magius, Lasse 15Denmark 1:12:05.00
454 Hogan, Sebastian 16Australia 1:43:22.00
139 Søndergaard, Oliver 17Denmark 56:12.00
443 Ingwersen, Dylan 18Australia 35:29.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 0-15 Female
209 Brattinger, Meike 1Germany 1:50:41.00
293 Kristensen, Signe 2Denmark 1:08:19.00
156 Jensen, Katrine 3Denmark 26:57.00
127 Martin, Luna 4Denmark 29:43.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 16-18 Male
333 Charrier, Martin 1France 1:09:37.00
044 Hoover, Beau 2USA 1:12:12.00
016 Wilton, Scott 3USA 1:14:18.00
022 Henestrosa, Philipp 4Switzerland 1:26:03.00
324 Niedner, Sebastian 5Germany 1:27:54.00
189 Duguay, Hugo 6Canada 1:32:41.00
217 Millen, Jordan 7New Zealand 1:34:41.00
268 Newton, Jack 8New Zealand 1:35:46.00
083 Valentin, Bucher 9Switzerland 1:36:12.00
236 Burt, Matthew 10New Zealand 1:42:38.00
353 Traill, Jesse 11New Zealand 1:18:16.00
338 Morris, Adam 12Australia 1:39:16.00
188 Girvan, Joshua 13New Zealand 52:35.00
151 Girvan, Matthew 14New Zealand 53:35.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 16-18 Female
343 Lehnert, Jana 1Germany 1:43:20.00
128 Ryom-Røjbek, Galina 2Denmark 26:19.00
018 Ploner, Lisa 3Italy 28:38.00
196 Rytter, Ida 4Denmark 32:26.00
416 Bradley, Emily 5Australia 43:15.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 19+ Female
005 Genelin, Irene 1USA 1:34:02.00
118 Theiß, Sonja 2Germany 1:40:46.00
172 Wegner, Nadine 3Germany 2:08:59.00
471 Vogl, Anita 4Germany 1:24:45.00
135 Dietze, Stephanie 5Germany 1:25:49.00
444 Carter, Cassie 6Australia 46:26.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 19-24 Male
218 Lavis, Mark 1Australia 1:15:50.00
096 Weichenberger, David 2Austria 1:18:57.00
050 Eichholz, Lutz 3Germany 1:20:42.00
478 Kaiser, Florian 4Germany 1:21:36.00
374 Trevor, Thomas 5Australia 1:22:40.00
445 Albert, Baptiste 6France 1:31:04.00
319 Rowell, Forrest 7USA 1:33:19.00
321 Lynch, Scott 8Australia 1:34:38.00
206 Gonneville Damme, Ben 9Canada 1:37:49.00
184 Renaud, Julien 10Canada 1:39:35.00
082 Vogt, Marc 11Liechtenstein 1:43:01.00
310 Jeandel, Gaétan 12France 2:13:23.00
131 Baxter, Joe 13nited Kingdom 20:43.00
484 Ingrames, Joshua 14Australia 26:27.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 25-35 Male
006 Melton, Tony 1New Zealand 1:14:16.00
003 Looi, Ken 2New Zealand 1:15:58.00
009 Andersen, Jesper 3Denmark 1:21:02.00
154 Mossengren, Jamey 4USA 1:21:09.00
314 Hemmeter, Andreas 5Germany 1:26:38.00
284 Wakeling, Sam 6nited Kingdom 1:33:46.00
061 Kobayashi, Seisuke 7Japan 1:39:45.00
192 Gilbertson, Kevin 8USA 1:27:47.00
170 Dunn, Corbin 9USA 44:16.00

MUni Cross Country    Age Group: 36+ Male
004 Cotter, Andy 1USA 1:27:21.00
413 Holub, Tom 2USA 1:34:31.00
076 Pfender, Jogi 3Germany 1:36:01.00
007 Foss, John 4USA 1:49:11.00
160 Loh, Benjamin 5Australia 1:52:19.00
283 Yoo, Byeong so 6Korea South 1:56:56.00
411 Mettetal, Christian 7France 1:59:41.00
415 Bradley, John 8Australia 2:05:53.00
448 Sowers, James 9USA 29:30.00
392 Wharton, Mark 10Japan 33:22.00
340 Penton, Mike 11nited Kingdom 48:02.00
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